

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2452-2453 OF 2010

OM NATH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

WITH CRL. APPEAL NOS. 2383-2384 of 2010
(With appln(s) for stay of execution of sentence of death)

Date: 10/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhushan (A.C.)
Jail Petition

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Thursday, the 12th July,
2012.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master